MS  600 FlowPure-HF Cartridge Filter®
Comparison Fact
Specification
Materials of Construction
· Filter Medium: Pleated Glass Fiber
                      Pleated Depth Polypropylene
Support: Polypropylene
End Cap: Glass Fiber Reinforced Polypropylene

®
Ordering Information
Typical Applications
Seawater RO pre-filtration
Petrochemical industry
Industrial condensate water
Microeletronics process water
Pharmaceutical, Food & Beverage
Municipal water, etc.
CRHF
PP=
Pleated Depth
Polypropylene
GF=
Pleated
Glass Fiber
020= 20”
040= 40”
060= 60”
100= 1μm
300= 3μm
500= 5μm
1000= 10μm
3000= 30μm
5000= 50μm
N= NBR
E= EPDM
C= Casing
B= Belting
·
·